Embedded PC World Online News - vol 81, December 19, 2002
December 19, 2002 Vol. 81
--  Advantech's Most Advanced Xscale RISC SBC --  Embedded Linux Now Runs on RISC SBC -- Self-serve
Payment System with PPC-105 --
Prime News
Advantech's Most Advanced Xscale RISC SBC
Based on the Intel Xscale PXA-250/5 Application processor, the
PCM-7210 series SBC and its Xscale platform evaluation kit

1. The WinCE.NET version is available now
2. The Embedded Linux version is scheduled for 1/15/03.
Ordering Information
PCM-7210-3200CE Xscale-400MHz, 32/64 MB Flash /SDRAM, CE.NET 4.1
version
PCM-7210-2100LX Xscale-20MHz, 16/32MB Flash /SDRAM, Linux 2.4.18
version
PCM-7210-0k0CE Xscale / CE.NET 4.1 Evaluation kit with PCM-7210-3200 S
SBC
PCM-7210-0k0LX Xscale / Linux 2.4.18 kernel Evaluation kit with PCM-7210-
3200 SBC
For more information about Advantech's PCM-7210, please contact
your nearest Advantech representative, check our website at
PCM-7210 Xscale RISC Platform
Problems, comments, suggestions? Please contact the editor
ECG World Advantech Home EPC Homepage EPC News Archive WAG News Archive Contact Us
PCM-7130 Embedded Linux Platform
December 19, 2002 Vol.81
Prime News
Embedded Linux Solution Now Runs on RISC SBC
PCM-7130!

Compact Flash / PCMCIA
RS232, RS485, USB Host/ Client, PS2, IrDA, Audio
Ordering Information
PCM-7130-1200CE 3.5" StrongARM SBC with 32 MB flash, 64 MB SDRAM and
Windows CE.NET English on board
PCM-7130-1100LX 3.5" StrongARM SBC with 16 MB flash, 32 MB SDRAM and
Linux English on board
PCM-7130-0K0CE
PCM-7130 Evaluation Kit with 10.4" TFT LCD , I/O board,
charger board and battery pack with PCM-7130-1200CE as
kernel
PCM-7130-0K0LX PCM-7130 Evaluation Kit, the same as PCM-7130-0K0CE,
but with PCM-7130-1100LX as kernel
Check out Advantech RISC Embedded Solution at http://www.advantech.com.tw/risc